
                          2nd List Candidates for apprenticeship training against Advt. 01/2025

Sl.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id

1 Fitter Pravat Kumar Sahoo pravatsahoo817@gmail.com
2 Fitter Ganesh Hembrom ganeshstar002@gmail.com
3 Fitter Rakesh Hembram rakeshhembram407@gmail.com
4 Fitter Gouranga Charan Mahanta gcmahanta2000@gmail.com
5 Fitter Priyanshu Ganesh Aswar priyanshuaswar007@gmail.com
6 Fitter Jitray Murmu murmujeetrai@gmail.com
7 Fitter Ananda Kumar Parida paridaan2003@gmail.com
8 Fitter Sarif Khan srf037462@gmail.com
9 Fitter Surmila Baskey surmilabaskeycku@gmail.com

10 Fitter Abhishek Kumar Singh asingh02533@gmail.com
11 Fitter Suman Jaydhar sumanjaydhar721@gmail.com
12 Fitter Akshay Subhash Yeul yeulakshay8@gmail.com
13 Fitter Ritesh Kumar Padihari riteshkumarpadihari@gmail.com
14 Fitter Rahul Baskey rahulbaskey850@gmail.com
15 Fitter Sheeran Kumar Soren sorensheeran@gmail.com
16 Fitter Suresh Tudu rusicasuresh2du@gmail.com
17 Fitter Mangal Hansda mangal.kerukocha@gmail.com
18 Fitter Sunaram Hansda sunaramhansda498@gmail.com
19 Fitter Roshan Gagrai rgagrai375@gmail.com
20 Fitter Ajay Kumar Oraon oraonajay669@gmail.com
21 Fitter Akhilesh Kumar akhileshkumarbltd@gmail.com
22 Fitter Niket Manohar Rathod nickrathod0412@gmail.com
23 Fitter Hemant Padihari hemantpadihari04@gmail.com
24 Fitter Sanjay Bhakat sanjaybhakat1432@gmail.com
25 Fitter Rohit Soren rohitsorenmsb@gmail.com
26 Fitter Gautam Kumar gk.vhp868677@gmail.com
27 Fitter Lakhan Murmu murmulakhan654@gmail.com
28 Fitter Nitesh Kumar nitesh357645@gmail.com
29 Fitter Bijay Mardi bijaymardi67@gmail.com
30 Fitter Dhananjay Mahato dm5896912@gmail.com
31 Fitter Arbind Mahato arbindmahatocku123@gmail.com
32 Fitter HARISH SARDAR harishsardar803@gmail.com
33 Fitter Harish Kumar Bhakat harish1642004@gmail.com
34 Fitter Prasenjit Hembram hranjit745@gmail.com
35 Fitter Subrata Maji subratamaji1233@gmail.com
36 Fitter Battini Kishor kishorbattini@gmail.com

37 Fitter Abhishek Mondal mondalabhishek614@gmail.com

38 Fitter Radhu Murmu radhumurmu74@gmail.com

39 Fitter Nelson Jojowar nelsonjojowar93@gmail.com

Sl.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id

1 Electrician Karan Kumar karankumarr1143@gmail.com

2 Electrician Prasenjeet Baskey prasenjeetbaskey68@gmail.com

3 Electrician Surendra Nath Soren soren9179@gmail.com

4 Electrician Kamalesh Vishwakarma kvamehata@gmail.com

5 Electrician Devkinandan Dubey ad9703988@gmail.com

6 Electrician Rajan Kumar rajankumar123st@gmail.com



7 Electrician Ritesh Singh ritesh2982092@gmail.com

8 Electrician ISWAR CHANDRA PANDE chunupande921@gmail.com

9 Electrician Vishal Mahato vishalmahato672@gmail.com

10 Electrician Rahul Kumar Yadav rahulyadav6390300913@gmail.com

11 Electrician Shubhanshu Shukla shubhanshushukla652@gmail.com

12 Electrician Chandan Kumar chandandaltonganj86@gmail.com

13 Electrician Mithilesh Kumar Singh msrajveersingh@gmail.com

14 Electrician Ravi Kumar dhirajkumarjmp1021998@gmail.com

15 Electrician Sanjay Kumar Mahato sanjaymahato4856@gmail.com

16 Electrician Devashish Mandal devashishmandal99@gmail.com

17 Electrician Vikash Kumar Rajak kvikash05041997@gmail.com

18 Electrician Bishal Baskey bishalbaskey78@gmail.com

19 Electrician GUGULOTHU GANESH gugulothuganesh9346@gmail.com

20 Electrician Akash Hansda anilh3468@gmail.com

21 Electrician BHUKYA RAMESH bhookyaramesh100@gmail.com

22 Electrician Prakash Besra prakash13196@gmail.com

23 Electrician Ganesh Hembram ganeshhembram.241@gmail.com

24 Electrician Saurabh Kumar saurabhkumar39715@gmail.com

25 Electrician Master Shivam Sri mastershivamsri@gmail.com

26 Electrician Deepak Kumar dkbindra59@gmail.com

27 Electrician Rahul Kumar ravikr8709775949@gmail.com

28 Electrician Premkant Kumar Kapri premkantkumarkapri@gmail.com

29 Electrician Debjit Majumder debjit75931@gmail.com

30 Electrician Manish Bhaskar bhaskarmanish23@gmail.com

31 Electrician Raj Kumar Tiwari rktiwari9523@gmail.com

32 Electrician Kundan Kumar kundank99053@gmail.com

33 Electrician Govinda Bind gb2730809@gmail.com

34 Electrician Sashti Charan Dhir sashticharandhir@gmail.com

35 Electrician Ashish Dev Kumar ashishdevkr5040@gmail.com

36 Electrician Laldas Kumar laldas032001@gmail.com

37 Electrician Pintu Maurya pmaurya923@gmail.com

38 Electrician Puja Kumari puja073734@gmail.com
39 Electrician Dhano Hembram dhanohembram39799@gmail.com

Sl.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id

1 Welder (G&E) Ankit Prajapati ankitprajapati28970@gmail.com

2 Welder (G&E) Abhijit Nayak abhijitnayak978@gmail.com

3 Welder (G&E) Srijan Hansda shansda839@gmail.com

Sl.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id

1 Turner/Machinist Gaurav Kumar Verma verma.gau09@gmail.com

2 Turner/Machinist Shashi Prakash Tirkey sptirkey2000@gmail.com

3 Turner/Machinist Nitesh Kiro niteshkiro2@gmail.com

Sl.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id

1 Instrument Mechanic Sachin Kumar Lohra kumarsachin06545@gmail.com



Sl.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id

1 Mech.Diesel/ Mech. MV Ritik Mourya ritikmourya0105@gmail.com

2 Mech.Diesel/ Mech. MV Suman Thakur sumanthakur66694@gmail.com

3 Mech.Diesel/ Mech. MV Ankit Singh as6697447@gmail.com

4 Mech.Diesel/ Mech. MV Bittu Kumar iamb2kumar@gmail.com
5 Mech.Diesel/ Mech. MV Soni Kumari kraj88850@gmail.com

6 Mech.Diesel/ Mech. MV Devender Singh singhnarpat554@gmail.com



 

 


